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St Alban’s - Calendar of Events  
 

Date 
 

Event 

Monday 18th  September Year 3 Parent Meeting 

Tuesday 19th  September Year 4 Parent Meeting 

Monday 2nd  October at 8.45am  Harvest Festival Service at Church (FS2-
Y6) Parents welcome 

Wednesday 4th – 6th October  Y6 London Residential 

Wednesday 4th October 2.15pm Mental Health Parent Meeting – Focus is 
Mental Health 

Tuesday 10th October  Individual Photographs for Children 

Wednesday 11th-13th October Y5 The Oakes Residential 

Monday 16th  October 2.15pm FS2 Parent Meeting 

  

Tuesday 17th October 15:00 – 18:00 Parent Evening 

Friday 20th October at 8.45am  Holy Communion at Church Parents 
welcome 

Monday 30th October Inset Day – School closed to children 

Tuesday 31st October Inset Day – School closed to children 

Wednesday 1st November Y6 Crucial Crew  

Tuesday 7th November 2.15pm FS1 Parent Meeting  

Thursday 16th November 2.00pm Parents Meeting – Focus is handwriting 

Tuesday 21st November 2.15pm Y1 Phonics Meeting 

Wednesday 29th November  PTA Christmas Market – Parents only 
evening 

Wednesday 6th December  Panto at Civic Theatre (whole school 
except FS1) 

Monday 11th December at 1.30pm Y1 Christmas Production 

Tuesday 12th December at 9.00am Y2 Christmas Production 

Tuesday 12th December 3.00pm PTA Christmas Disco (FS2 – Y6) 

Wednesday 13th December at 1.30pm FS2 Christmas Production 

Wednesday 13th December  Christmas Lunch  

Thursday 14th December at 9.00am FS1 Christmas Production 

Monday 18th December during school for 
children 3.00-4.00pm Parents 

PTA Christmas Fair 

Tuesday 19th December at 1.30pm and 
5.00pm 

KS2 Christmas Production at Church 

Friday 22nd December  Inset Day – School closed to children 

Thursday 18th January 2024 Y5 Norse Visitor  

Friday 19th January 2024 Y1 Visitor – Fire of London 
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Friday 26th January 2024 at 2.15pm EYFS and KS1 Parent Meeting  - Focus is 
Reading  

Tuesday 30th January 2024 at 2.00pm KS2 Parent Meeting – Focus is Maths 

Thursday 8th February 2024 Young Voices Concert 

Friday 9th  February 2024 at 8.45am  Holy Communion at Church Parents 
welcome 

Wednesday 6th March  2024 at 2pm  Y6 Lent Service at Church 

Wednesday 13th March  2024 at 2pm  Y6 Lent Service at Church 

Wednesday 20th March  2024 at 2pm  Y6 Lent Service at Church 

Wednesday 27th March 2024 Easter Service at Church 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th May 2024 KS2 SATS  

Friday 24th May 2024 at 8.45am Holy Communion at Church Parents 
welcome 

Monday 10th June 2024 Y4 Multiplication Test 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th June 2024 Y1 Phonics Screening  

Thursday 20th -21st June Y4 Castleton Residential 

Monday 24th June 2024 at 8.45am KS2 Sports Day 

Tuesday 2nd July 2024 Transition Day – ALL school 

Monday 15th July 2024 at 8.45am EYFS Sports Day 

Tuesday 16th July 2024 at 8.45am KS1 Sports Day 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


